
Rolland-Warner 6/7 Clubs 2014-2015 

Club Description Staff-person in 
charge 

Contact Email Season/Time 
Frame 

Outdoor Club: 
Bees 

Mike Wiltse mwiltse@lapeerschools.org 
 

Sept-Oct 
mostly 

Outdoor Club: 
Archery 

Ben Brusie  
Chris Prill 

bbrusie@lapeerschools.org 
cprill@lapeerschools.org 

 
 

Jan-March 
before & after 
school options 

National Junior 
Honor Society 

Doreen Hill 
Elisa Haack 

 

dhill@lapeerschools.org 
ehaack@lapeerschools.org 

 

7th grade is all 
year; 6th grade 
is inducted in 

the spring 

Pep Club Sally Wolfer 
David Sweeney 

swolfer@lapeerschools.org 
dsweeney@lapeerschools.org 

 

all year 

Student Council Lori Bireta 
Lisa Bjork 

lbireta@lapeerschools.org 
lbjork@lapeerschools.org 

 

all year 

Robotics Club Jennifer & Steve 
Malson (parent 

volunteers) 

malson.jennifer@gmail.com 
 

all year 

Running Club Becky Johnson rebeccajohnson@lapeerschools.org 
 

late 
fall/winter 

Spanish Club Rachel Worthing rworthing@lapeerschools.org 
 

all year 

Michigan Youth 
in Government 

Elizabeth 
Willette 

ewillette@lapeerschools.org all year 

Jazz Band Heather Hundt hhundt@lapeerschools.org 
 

February-May 

LINKS Mitch Segel msegel@lapeerschools.org 
 

all year 

Quiz Bowl 6-8 Chris Hinkley  chinkley@lapeerschools.org 
 

winter 

Book Club Andrea Brunett abrunett@lapeerschools.org 
 

all year 

Middle Level Art 
Club 

Patrick Lothrop plothrop@lapeerschools.org all year 

Problem Solvers 
Club 

Patrick Lothrop plothrop@lapeerschools.org all year 
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